
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/11/2017 154,916 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,709 0.0000

02/11/2017 142,699 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,217 0.0000

03/11/2017 130,491 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,208 0.0000

04/11/2017 119,419 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,072 0.0000

05/11/2017 274,151 0.0000 161,165 0.0000 6,433 0.0000

06/11/2017 261,279 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,873 0.0000

07/11/2017 249,117 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,161 0.0000

08/11/2017 232,547 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,571 0.0000

09/11/2017 211,425 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,122 0.0000

10/11/2017 191,550 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 19,875 0.0000

11/11/2017 174,392 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,158 0.0000

12/11/2017 160,133 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,259 0.0000

13/11/2017 137,822 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,312 0.0000

14/11/2017 117,417 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,404 0.0000

15/11/2017 101,257 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,160 0.0000

16/11/2017 86,129 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,128 0.0000

17/11/2017 215,518 0.0000 146,521 0.0000 17,132 0.0000

18/11/2017 204,565 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,953 0.0000

19/11/2017 196,816 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,749 0.0000

20/11/2017 185,677 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,138 0.0000

21/11/2017 170,472 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,205 0.0000

22/11/2017 154,469 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,003 0.0000

23/11/2017 264,750 0.0000 127,500 0.0000 17,219 0.0000

24/11/2017 245,858 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,892 0.0000

25/11/2017 235,590 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,268 0.0000

26/11/2017 229,570 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,020 0.0000

27/11/2017 212,028 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,542 0.0000

28/11/2017 194,371 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,657 0.0000

29/11/2017 179,015 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,356 0.0000

30/11/2017 163,407 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,608 0.0000

GNL

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO


